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2017 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 11- - 12-2-2017

Konkurencja 6 Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny 10 lat i starsi
2017-02-11 - 10:40 Wyniki
Rekord LOZP 1:47.03 ŚWITKOWSKI Jan 01003 Kazan (RUS) 2015-08-07
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

10 - 12 lat

1. FRONCZAK Antoni 11 Jagiellonka Warszawa 2:30.48 311 34.17 39.40 39.39 37.52
2. BUCOŃ Paweł 10 Fala Kraśnik 2:33.95 290 34.36 39.57 40.55 39.47
3. PASZKOWSKI Błażej 11 Fala Kraśnik 2:45.58 233 35.20 43.53 46.23 40.62
4. ŁUCJANEK Szymon 12 Wisła Puławy 2:46.59 229 36.47 44.28 46.11 39.73
5. BIELAWSKI Tymoteusz 11 Trójka Puławy 2:48.01 223 38.51 44.24 45.25 40.01
6. KONONCHUK Artem 11 Rivne Ukraina 2:48.94 220 38.51 43.14 44.88 42.41
7. KESLER Michał 12 KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 2:53.00 204 40.73 45.71 44.27 42.29
8. JANČEK Richard 11 Aquacity Poprad 2:55.51 196 40.26 46.04 45.65 43.56
9. TARKOWSKI Stanisław 12 Wisła Puławy 2:56.15 194 40.78 44.96 45.74 44.67

10. AVDYMYRETS Matvii 11 Rivne Ukraina 2:57.96 188 39.56 47.08 46.75 44.57
11. KORNIICHUK Maksym 11 Rivne Ukraina 3:01.48 177 40.81 47.56 48.67 44.44
12. KARAŚ Oskar 12 KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 3:02.51 174 42.54 48.50 47.63 43.84
13. BONDARCHUK Yevhenii 11 Rivne Ukraina 3:05.69 165 42.03 48.30 49.96 45.40
14. KULCZYCKI Paweł 11 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 3:43.48 95 45.38 1:01.13 1:00.19 56.78

13 - 14 lat

1. JAKIMIAK Jakub 14 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 2:01.78 587 28.43 31.90 31.66 29.79
2. URYNIUK Paweł 14 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2:04.72 547 29.35 32.18 32.07 31.12
3. RODKIEWICZ Radosław 14 Muszelka Warszawa 2:06.80 520 29.72 32.55 33.04 31.49
4. REMBOWSKI Jan 14 IKS Konstancin 2:11.20 469 28.59 32.57 35.04 35.00
5. CHMIELEWSKI Michał 13 Muszelka Warszawa 2:13.97 441 30.96 34.60 34.90 33.51
6. UŁANOWICZ Piotr 14 Lublinianka 2:14.05 440 30.08 33.43 35.39 35.15
7. MRÓZ Adam 14 Orlik Lublin 2:14.79 433 30.65 34.36 35.81 33.97
8. SWINTOZELSKI Maksymilian14 Fala Kraśnik 2:15.30 428 30.56 34.44 35.71 34.59
9. ZUBRZYCKI Kacper 13 Wisła Puławy 2:16.15 420 30.79 35.08 35.70 34.58

10. BEDNAREK Przemysław 13 Muszelka Warszawa 2:16.98 412 32.03 35.25 35.35 34.35
11. SKRZYPEK Piotr 14 Polna Warszawa 2:17.58 407 31.94 36.50 36.34 32.80
12. ERTEL David 14 Aquacity Poprad 2:18.68 397 30.48 35.09 36.89 36.22
13. ŚWIĆ Mateusz 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:22.64 365 34.05 36.89 36.80 34.90
14. RUSIN Danylo 14 Rivne Ukraina 2:22.80 364 31.40 35.92 38.15 37.33
15. MIAZGA Oskar 13 Fala Kraśnik 2:24.74 349 32.48 37.06 39.01 36.19
16. MOLITORIS Daniel 14 Aquacity Poprad 2:26.80 335 31.74 37.04 39.50 38.52
17. KOZIEŃSKI Oliwier 13 Wisła Puławy 2:27.22 332 33.29 38.10 39.88 35.95
18. ZUZANIUK Igor 13 Olimpia Lublin 2:29.82 315 33.71 38.50 38.93 38.68
19. SOBICH Mikołaj 13 Wisła Puławy 2:32.19 301 34.84 38.79 40.16 38.40
20. BRUS Marcel 14 Olimpia Lublin 2:35.75 280 34.19 38.64
21. JANČEK Martin 13 Aquacity Poprad 2:40.66 255 34.28 39.93 43.53 42.92
22. KRAS Bruno 13 IKS Konstancin 2:42.60 246 35.74 41.31 43.94 41.61
23. BREJČÁK Pavol 14 Aquacity Poprad 2:48.36 222 38.81 43.83 44.58 41.14

15 - 16 lat

1. KRZYKAŁA Emil 16 Avia Świdnik 1:55.72 684 27.51 29.68 29.50 29.03
2. SZCZERBA Adam 15 Skarpa Lublin 2:02.63 575 28.39 31.48 31.90 30.86
3. JANICZUK Patryk 15 Lider Chełm 2:04.43 550 28.39 32.29 33.16 30.59
4. LECH Filip 16 Avia Świdnik 2:04.67 547 28.82 31.79 32.55 31.51
5. RUTA Kamil 15 Muszelka Warszawa 2:07.22 515 29.17 32.03 33.47 32.55
6. DOŁOWY Grzegorz 15 Muszelka Warszawa 2:08.21 503 29.72 32.64 33.11 32.74
7. KONCKI Bartłomiej 16 Wisła Puławy 2:11.07 471 30.26 33.42 34.04 33.35
8. DADOS Aleksander 16 Wisła Puławy 2:15.06 430 29.77 35.68 36.30 33.31
9. STRETOVYCH Volodymyr 15 Rivne Ukraina 2:15.19 429 31.11 35.25 35.67 33.16

10. RABAN Maciej 15 IKS Konstancin 2:15.43 427 31.64 33.83 35.14 34.82
11. BOROWSKI Adam 16 Salos Cortile Kielce 2:15.86 423 31.33 34.86 36.08 33.59
12. SZULIERZ Michał 16 Avia Świdnik 2:16.18 420 30.63 34.91 35.24 35.40
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2017 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 11- - 12-2-2017

Konkurencja 6, Chłopców, 200m dowolny, 15 - 16 lat

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

13. GONDEK Paweł 16 Orlik Przeworsk 2:23.11 362 31.48 35.97 38.86 36.80
14. DERUŚ Mateusz 15 Olimpia Lublin 2:23.82 356 32.50 36.39 37.42 37.51
15. GĄSIOR Grzegorz 15 Lublinianka 2:25.03 347 31.24 35.82 38.72 39.25
16. HAJDUK Robert 16 Salos Cortile Kielce 2:26.27 339 32.59 37.67 38.73 37.28
17. ŁOBODA Jakub 15 Olimpia Lublin 2:28.35 325 33.10 37.16 38.83 39.26
18. CHOMICZEWSKI Michał 15 Orlik Przeworsk 2:31.39 305 34.12 39.15 40.56 37.56

15 - 18 lat

1. KRZYKAŁA Emil 16 Avia Świdnik 1:55.72 684 27.51 29.68 29.50 29.03
2. BUJAK Dominik 18 Salos Cortile Kielce 1:55.83 682 27.78 30.08 29.91 28.06
3. MAŁYSKA Bartosz SL 18 Skarpa Lublin 1:59.00 629 28.03 30.45 30.67 29.85
4. SZCZERBA Adam 15 Skarpa Lublin 2:02.63 575 28.39 31.48 31.90 30.86
5. CHAŁAT Stanisław SL 18 Skarpa Lublin 2:03.02 569 28.87 31.49 31.93 30.73
6. RYBARCZYK Adam 17 IKS Konstancin 2:03.49 563 27.26 31.28 32.36 32.59
7. JANICZUK Patryk 15 Lider Chełm 2:04.43 550 28.39 32.29 33.16 30.59
8. LECH Filip 16 Avia Świdnik 2:04.67 547 28.82 31.79 32.55 31.51
9. RUTA Kamil 15 Muszelka Warszawa 2:07.22 515 29.17 32.03 33.47 32.55

10. DOŁOWY Grzegorz 15 Muszelka Warszawa 2:08.21 503 29.72 32.64 33.11 32.74
11. KRAWCZAK Patryk 17 Żak Biała Podl. 2:09.58 487 29.99 32.78 34.04 32.77
12. KONCKI Bartłomiej 16 Wisła Puławy 2:11.07 471 30.26 33.42 34.04 33.35
13. GĄSIOR Sebastian SL 18 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:11.39 467 29.32 32.52 34.26 35.29
14. DADOS Aleksander 16 Wisła Puławy 2:15.06 430 29.77 35.68 36.30 33.31
15. STRETOVYCH Volodymyr 15 Rivne Ukraina 2:15.19 429 31.11 35.25 35.67 33.16
16. RABAN Maciej 15 IKS Konstancin 2:15.43 427 31.64 33.83 35.14 34.82
17. BOROWSKI Adam 16 Salos Cortile Kielce 2:15.86 423 31.33 34.86 36.08 33.59
18. SZULIERZ Michał 16 Avia Świdnik 2:16.18 420 30.63 34.91 35.24 35.40
19. GONDEK Paweł 16 Orlik Przeworsk 2:23.11 362 31.48 35.97 38.86 36.80
20. DERUŚ Mateusz 15 Olimpia Lublin 2:23.82 356 32.50 36.39 37.42 37.51
21. GĄSIOR Grzegorz 15 Lublinianka 2:25.03 347 31.24 35.82 38.72 39.25
22. HAJDUK Robert 16 Salos Cortile Kielce 2:26.27 339 32.59 37.67 38.73 37.28
23. ŁOBODA Jakub 15 Olimpia Lublin 2:28.35 325 33.10 37.16 38.83 39.26
24. CHOMICZEWSKI Michał 15 Orlik Przeworsk 2:31.39 305 34.12 39.15 40.56 37.56

OPEN

1. MAJCHRZAK Kacper 25 Warta Poznań 1:49.87 800 25.66 27.57 28.18 28.46
2. CZERNIAK Konrad 28 AZS UMCS Lublin 1:52.51 745 25.94 28.33 29.16 29.08
3. KRZYKAŁA Emil 16 Avia Świdnik 1:55.72 684 27.51 29.68 29.50 29.03
4. BUJAK Dominik 18 Salos Cortile Kielce 1:55.83 682 27.78 30.08 29.91 28.06
5. BRZOSTOWSKI Axel 21 AZS AWF Katowice 1:57.29 657 27.39 30.59 30.35 28.96
6. POLEWKA Tomasz 23 AZS AWF Katowice 1:57.69 651 28.02 31.30 30.49 27.88
7. MAŁYSKA Bartosz SL 18 Skarpa Lublin 1:59.00 629 28.03 30.45 30.67 29.85
8. BUJAK Piotr 20 Salos Cortile Kielce 2:00.32 609 28.35 30.30 31.25 30.42
9. CZERNIAK Konrad SL 19 Skarpa Lublin 2:00.82 601 28.41 30.72 31.39 30.30

10. JAKIMIAK Jakub 14 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 2:01.78 587 28.43 31.90 31.66 29.79
11. SZCZERBA Adam 15 Skarpa Lublin 2:02.63 575 28.39 31.48 31.90 30.86
12. CHAŁAT Stanisław SL 18 Skarpa Lublin 2:03.02 569 28.87 31.49 31.93 30.73
13. RYBARCZYK Adam 17 IKS Konstancin 2:03.49 563 27.26 31.28 32.36 32.59
14. JANICZUK Patryk 15 Lider Chełm 2:04.43 550 28.39 32.29 33.16 30.59
15. LECH Filip 16 Avia Świdnik 2:04.67 547 28.82 31.79 32.55 31.51
16. URYNIUK Paweł 14 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2:04.72 547 29.35 32.18 32.07 31.12
17. KADROW Konrad 20 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:04.92 544 28.66 31.91 32.84 31.51
18. RODKIEWICZ Radosław 14 Muszelka Warszawa 2:06.80 520 29.72 32.55 33.04 31.49
19. RUTA Kamil 15 Muszelka Warszawa 2:07.22 515 29.17 32.03 33.47 32.55
20. DOŁOWY Grzegorz 15 Muszelka Warszawa 2:08.21 503 29.72 32.64 33.11 32.74
21. KRAWCZAK Patryk 17 Żak Biała Podl. 2:09.58 487 29.99 32.78 34.04 32.77
22. KONCKI Bartłomiej 16 Wisła Puławy 2:11.07 471 30.26 33.42 34.04 33.35
23. REMBOWSKI Jan 14 IKS Konstancin 2:11.20 469 28.59 32.57 35.04 35.00
24. GĄSIOR Sebastian SL 18 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:11.39 467 29.32 32.52 34.26 35.29
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2017 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 11- - 12-2-2017

Konkurencja 6, Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny, OPEN

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

25. CHMIELEWSKI Michał 13 Muszelka Warszawa 2:13.97 441 30.96 34.60 34.90 33.51
26. UŁANOWICZ Piotr 14 Lublinianka 2:14.05 440 30.08 33.43 35.39 35.15
27. MRÓZ Adam 14 Orlik Lublin 2:14.79 433 30.65 34.36 35.81 33.97
28. DADOS Aleksander 16 Wisła Puławy 2:15.06 430 29.77 35.68 36.30 33.31
29. STRETOVYCH Volodymyr 15 Rivne Ukraina 2:15.19 429 31.11 35.25 35.67 33.16
30. SWINTOZELSKI Maksymilian14 Fala Kraśnik 2:15.30 428 30.56 34.44 35.71 34.59
31. RABAN Maciej 15 IKS Konstancin 2:15.43 427 31.64 33.83 35.14 34.82
32. BOROWSKI Adam 16 Salos Cortile Kielce 2:15.86 423 31.33 34.86 36.08 33.59
33. ZUBRZYCKI Kacper 13 Wisła Puławy 2:16.15 420 30.79 35.08 35.70 34.58
34. SZULIERZ Michał 16 Avia Świdnik 2:16.18 420 30.63 34.91 35.24 35.40
35. BEDNAREK Przemysław 13 Muszelka Warszawa 2:16.98 412 32.03 35.25 35.35 34.35
36. SKRZYPEK Piotr 14 Polna Warszawa 2:17.58 407 31.94 36.50 36.34 32.80
37. ERTEL David 14 Aquacity Poprad 2:18.68 397 30.48 35.09 36.89 36.22
38. ŚWIĆ Mateusz 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:22.64 365 34.05 36.89 36.80 34.90
39. RUSIN Danylo 14 Rivne Ukraina 2:22.80 364 31.40 35.92 38.15 37.33
40. GONDEK Paweł 16 Orlik Przeworsk 2:23.11 362 31.48 35.97 38.86 36.80
41. DERUŚ Mateusz 15 Olimpia Lublin 2:23.82 356 32.50 36.39 37.42 37.51
42. MIAZGA Oskar 13 Fala Kraśnik 2:24.74 349 32.48 37.06 39.01 36.19
43. GĄSIOR Grzegorz 15 Lublinianka 2:25.03 347 31.24 35.82 38.72 39.25
44. HAJDUK Robert 16 Salos Cortile Kielce 2:26.27 339 32.59 37.67 38.73 37.28
45. MOLITORIS Daniel 14 Aquacity Poprad 2:26.80 335 31.74 37.04 39.50 38.52
46. KOZIEŃSKI Oliwier 13 Wisła Puławy 2:27.22 332 33.29 38.10 39.88 35.95
47. ŁOBODA Jakub 15 Olimpia Lublin 2:28.35 325 33.10 37.16 38.83 39.26
48. ZUZANIUK Igor 13 Olimpia Lublin 2:29.82 315 33.71 38.50 38.93 38.68
49. FRONCZAK Antoni 11 Jagiellonka Warszawa 2:30.48 311 34.17 39.40 39.39 37.52
50. CHOMICZEWSKI Michał 15 Orlik Przeworsk 2:31.39 305 34.12 39.15 40.56 37.56
51. SOBICH Mikołaj 13 Wisła Puławy 2:32.19 301 34.84 38.79 40.16 38.40
52. BUCOŃ Paweł 10 Fala Kraśnik 2:33.95 290 34.36 39.57 40.55 39.47
53. BRUS Marcel 14 Olimpia Lublin 2:35.75 280 34.19 38.64
54. JANČEK Martin 13 Aquacity Poprad 2:40.66 255 34.28 39.93 43.53 42.92
55. KRAS Bruno 13 IKS Konstancin 2:42.60 246 35.74 41.31 43.94 41.61
56. PASZKOWSKI Błażej 11 Fala Kraśnik 2:45.58 233 35.20 43.53 46.23 40.62
57. ŁUCJANEK Szymon 12 Wisła Puławy 2:46.59 229 36.47 44.28 46.11 39.73
58. BIELAWSKI Tymoteusz 11 Trójka Puławy 2:48.01 223 38.51 44.24 45.25 40.01
59. BREJČÁK Pavol 14 Aquacity Poprad 2:48.36 222 38.81 43.83 44.58 41.14
60. KONONCHUK Artem 11 Rivne Ukraina 2:48.94 220 38.51 43.14 44.88 42.41
61. KESLER Michał 12 KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 2:53.00 204 40.73 45.71 44.27 42.29
62. JANČEK Richard 11 Aquacity Poprad 2:55.51 196 40.26 46.04 45.65 43.56
63. TARKOWSKI Stanisław 12 Wisła Puławy 2:56.15 194 40.78 44.96 45.74 44.67
64. AVDYMYRETS Matvii 11 Rivne Ukraina 2:57.96 188 39.56 47.08 46.75 44.57
65. KORNIICHUK Maksym 11 Rivne Ukraina 3:01.48 177 40.81 47.56 48.67 44.44
66. KARAŚ Oskar 12 KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 3:02.51 174 42.54 48.50 47.63 43.84
67. BONDARCHUK Yevhenii 11 Rivne Ukraina 3:05.69 165 42.03 48.30 49.96 45.40
68. KULCZYCKI Paweł 11 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 3:43.48 95 45.38 1:01.13 1:00.19 56.78


